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Event 36

2 Preset 36 channel console

The Event range of consoles combine all
the advantages of computer based
control with a wealth of innovative
features, while maintaining the
operational ease and efficiency of

! individual channel and master faders.
Event is available in configurations of 24,

36, and 48 channel formats and Event plus in 48 and 60 channel formats.

Feature List

B 12 Assign Masters and 2 LCD screens

B Comprehensive manual DMX control

B Wide mode and Superwide mode

B User defined Files

B Multiple playback facilities

B Chase Options including dipless fades

B Pages contain memories, chases and stacks

B Three Softpatch tables
B Moving light ‘Build’ function

B Console linking to Jands Stage, ESPII, Event and Event Plus console ranges

Specifications

Control Channels
Assign Masters
Displays

Midi In

DMX Out

Option Ports
Desklamp outputs
Dimensions (mm)

Net/shipping weight

36 (normal) 72 (wide) 120 (superwide)
12

2
1
1
3
2

960(W) 530(D) 110(H)
19/25kg
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